
 TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

   Month and year of submission of details: February, 2026

Sr.No Faculty Name AEBAS Attend.ID Medical Registration 
No Professional Qualification Department Designation

Nature of 
Employment 
(Permanent / 
Contractual

Total Teaching Exp.(in 
years)

1 Dr.D.Ravichandran 41022705 57016 MBBS.,MD(Anat).,PGDHS.,
DABRM Anatomy Dean Permanent 17 Years

2 Dr. S.Habeeb Mohammed 22020085 69550 MBBS.,MS., General Surgery Medical Superintendent Permanent 20 Years

3 Dr.D.H.Gopalan.,M.S., 95973659 78452 MBBS.,M.S.,Ph.D., Anatomy Professor & HOD Permanent 18 Years

4 Dr.M.Vani 82576923 NM M.Sc.,Ph.D., Anatomy Professor Permanent 16 Years

5 Dr.V.Lakshmi 38855956 43396 MBBS., M.D., Anatomy Professor Permanent 17 Years

6 Dr.P.Preethi 70884513 85521 MBBS., M.D., Anatomy Associate Professor Permanent 13 Years

7 Dr.C. Swathi Priyadharshini 36330281 NM M.Sc.,Ph.D Anatomy Assistant Professor Permanent 07 Years

8 Dr. S.Rajalakshmi 07620968 98095 MBBS., M.D., Anatomy Assistant Professor Permanent 09 Years

9 Dr.J.Chanemougavally 72869111 NM M.Sc.,Ph.D Anatomy Assistant Professor Permanent 11 Years

10 Dr.Vignesh Raju 57854668 172920 MBBS., Anatomy Senior Resident Permanent 02 Years

11 Dr.M.Deepa 64842192 158221 MBBS., Anatomy Senior Resident Permanent 01 Year

12 Dr.E.Kirubalini 10902784 165893 MBBS., Anatomy Senior Resident Permanent 01 Year

13 Dr.P.Rajiv Ramkumar 97075439 115157 MBBS., Anatomy Senior Resident Permanent 8 Months

14 Dr.K.Mukesh Kanna 42653443 172959 MBBS., Anatomy Tutor Permanent 02 Years

15 Dr.K.Nandhini 71523389 178716 MBBS., Anatomy Tutor Permanent 01 Year

16 Mrs.D.Savitha 87009228 NM MBBS., Anatomy Tutor Permanent 01 Year

17 Dr.S.Ananthi 29367751 126312 MBBS., Anatomy Tutor Permanent 5 Months



18 Dr.M.Aarthi 67019401 178204 MBBS., Anatomy Tutor Permanent 01 Year

19 Dr.P.S.Amalendu 24108128 93592 MBBS., Anatomy Tutor Permanent

20 Dr.R.Kavya 87407642 179633 MBBS., Anatomy Tutor Permanent

21 Dr.P.Sanjeev Kumar 6582 1031 146841 MBBS., Anatomy Tutor Permanent 02 Years

22 Dr.M.Maha Suvitha 83434127 201661 MBBS., Anatomy Tutor Permanent

23 Dr.Navin Rajaratnam 85289292 63779 MBBS., MD.,M.Phil., Physiology Prof.& HOD, Dept., of Physiology Permanent 22 Years

24 Dr. S.Suba Malani 97741140 NM M.Sc.,Ph.D., Physiology Professor Permanent 14 Years

25 Dr.S.Subhashri 84628850 104365 MBBS.,M.D., Physiology Associate Professor Permanent 09 Years

26 Dr.B.Vasanthi 37123185 140912 MBBS.,M.D., Physiology Associate Professor Permanent 08 Years

27 Dr.K.Deepika 62860836 127092 MBBS.,M.D., Physiology Assistant Professor Permanent 05 Years

28 Dr.V.R.Ramalakshmi 55298511 16888 MBBS.,M.D., Physiology Assistant Professor Permanent 01 Year

29 Dr.Vasugi Suresh 59934852 NM M.Sc.,Ph.D., Physiology Assistant Professor Permanent 05 Years

30 Dr.V.Vignesh 89460363 161211  MBBS., Physiology Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

31 Dr.D.N.Rajesh Kumar 19790549 165406 MBBS., Physiology Senior Resident Permanent 1 Year

32 Dr.C.Jayaalakshmi 54482452 179912 MBBS., Physiology Senior Resident Permanent

33 Dr.Rewanth Naik 62182025 178222 MBBS., Physiology Tutor Permanent 1 Year

34 Dr.P.Sathya Surya 80779241 194156 MBBS., Physiology Senior Resident Permanent 8 Months

35 Dr.R.Hemashree 13143851 181303 MBBS., Physiology Senior Resident Permanent 02 Months

36 Dr.J.Goutham 84606291 178497 MBBS., Physiology Tutor Permanent 02 Months

37 Dr.M.Maha Suvitha 83434127 201661 MBBS., Physiology Tutor Permanent

38 Mr. M. Pavithran 94991900 NM M.Sc., Physiology Tutor Permanent 1 Month

39 Dr.S.Sathish Kumar 16790129 MBBS., Physiology Tutor Permanent 10 Months



40 Dr.Abhimanyu C R 46852044 189371 MBBS., Physiology Tutor Permanent 05 Months

41 Dr.K.Gunanithi 71358432 87126 MBBS., M.D., Biochemistry Professor & HOD    Permanent 14 Years

42 Dr.R.Dhananjayan 86966838 NM M.Sc.,Ph.D., Biochemistry Associate Professor Permanent 9 Years

43 Dr.M.Suresh 68110141 NM M.Sc.,Ph.D., Biochemistry Associate Professor Permanent

44 Dr.R.Harini 23530612 96534 MBBS., M.D., Biochemistry Assistant Professor Permanent 4 Years

45 Dr.Gowthami Sandhya 
Dawarampudi 73689947 1515 MBBS., M.D., Biochemistry Assistant Professor Permanent 4 Years

46 Dr.L.R.Divya Sri 61045317 103434 MBBS., M.D., Biochemistry Assistant Professor Permanent 4 Years

47 Dr.R.Sundaram 99834427 NM M.Sc.,Ph.D., Biochemistry Assistant Professor Permanent 1 Year

48 Dr.C.Anusha 38860166 NM M.Sc.,Ph.D., Biochemistry Assistant Professor Permanent 1 Year 4 Months

49 Dr.S.Gowtham Balaji 16410635 195104 MBBS., Biochemistry Senior Resident Permanent 6 Months 

50 Dr.M.Balaji 64163435 160176 MBBS., Biochemistry Senior Resident Permanent 2 Years

51 Dr.R.Akash 16329827 197634 MBBS., Biochemistry Senior Resident Permanent 04 Months

52 Dr.K.Kalpana, MBBS., 82457775 167913 MBBS., Biochemistry Senior Resident Permanent 03 Months 

53 Dr.M.Rajkumar 96805288 152665 MBBS., Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 1 Year

54 Mrs.M.Mahalakshmi 33511535 NM M.Sc., Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 4 Years

55 Dr.R.Suriya Narayanan 27963564 166195 MBBS., Biochemistry Tutor Permanent

56 Dr. B. Swathi 76196686 162470 MBBS., Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 05 Months

57 Dr.Sairam 31211091 178314 MBBS., Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 02 Months

58 Dr.A.Arun Kumar 22978165 201883 MBBS., Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 02 Months

59 Dr.Ranjit Singh Reinard Sam Singh 89415762 142172 MBBS., Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 07 Months

60 Dr.D.N.Sowndhar 21575314 208130 MBBS., Biochemistry Tutor Permanent

61 Dr.K.Punnagai 08108976 50413 MBBS., M.D., Pharmacology Professor & HOD    Permanent 21 Years



62 Dr.I.Glory Josephine 98000050 52035 MBBS., M.D., Pharmacology Professor Permanent 22 Years

63 Dr.Ramya Ravichandar 79643226 97285 MBBS., M.D., Pharmacology Professor Permanent 11 Years

64 Dr.B.Bhuvaneshwari 72582739 83539 MBBS., M.D., Pharmacology Associate Professor Permanent 12 Years

65 Dr.Navaneeth Ashokkumar 24427913 94604 MBBS., M.D., Pharmacology Assistant Professor Permanent 03 Years

66 Dr.A.Devikala 98762148 129695 MBBS., M.D., Pharmacology Assistant Professor Permanent 05 Years

67 Dr.G.Arjun 00783988 116493 MBBS., M.D., Pharmacology Assistant Professor Permanent 04 Years

68 Dr.W.Jefry Wilson 41274777 112068 MBBS., M.D., Pharmacology Assistant Professor Permanent 02 Years

69 Dr.P.Tabreez Ahamed 77751900 144218 MBBS., M.D., Pharmacology Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

70 Dr.G.Krithiga 05732009 127294 MBBS., M.D., Pharmacology Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

71 Dr.P.M.Yazhini 16267690 133816 MBBS., M.D., Pharmacology Senior Resident Permanent

72 Dr.S.Abirama Sundhari 10210916 134336 MBBS., M.D., Pharmacology Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

73 Dr.J.Aravindkumar 27648331 104102 MBBS., Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 01 Year

74 Dr.M.Aruna Priyadharshini 68388475 119911 MBBS., Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 01 Year

75 Dr.E.Banu Rekha 98385634 143345 MBBS., Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 4 Months 

76 Dr.K.Shanmugapriya 19307431 163834 MBBS., Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 4 Months 

77 Dr.S.S.Inbasibanee 03757192 184737 MBBS., Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 4 Months 

78 Dr.E.Muthuvel 92738895 69025 MBBS., M.D., Pathology Professor & HOD    Permanent 21 Years

79 Dr.M.Femela 16892220 77589 MBBS., M.D., Pathology Professor Permanent 13 Years

80 Dr.Pillai Ravishankar 69857919 154201 MBBS., M.D., Pathology Associate Professor Permanent 17 Years

81 Dr. J. Sheeja 11987817 83074 MBBS., M.D., Pathology Associate Professor Permanent 10 Years

82 Dr.A.Chandana 27354140 116450 MBBS., M.D., Pathology Associate Professor Permanent 10 Years

83 Dr.Anand Kumar Thakur 81469531 10591 MBBS., M.D., Pathology Associate Professor Permanent 09 Years



84 Dr. R.Sumithasree 97653256 123280 MBBS., M.D., Pathology Assistant Professor Permanent 03 Years

85 Dr.L.Abinaya 48791547 111547 MBBS., M.D., Pathology Assistant Professor Permanent 07 Years

86 Dr. B. Veena 27266737 139328 MBBS., M.D., Pathology Assistant Professor Permanent 04 Years

87 Dr.A.Sivaranjani 56586509 107734 MBBS., M.D., Pathology Assistant Professor Permanent 04 Years

88 Dr.M.Viknesh Prabhu 22361419 129338 MBBS., M.D., Pathology Assistant Professor Permanent 04 Years

89 Dr.R.Monica Preethi 21472370 116902 MBBS., M.D., Pathology Assistant Professor Permanent 04 Years

90 Dr.E.Saranya 38902600 118458 MBBS., M.D., Pathology Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

91 Dr.Hannah Eunice Selvaraj 06353967 124999 MBBS., M.D., Pathology Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

92 Dr.K.Keerthika, MBBS 35417696 122171 MBBS., M.D., Pathology Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

93 Dr.Sathakathulla Almas Zareen 25540766 108203 MBBS., M.D., Pathology Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

94 Dr.R.Jacklin Sheba 62932844 108982 MBBS.,M.D., Pathology Senior Resident Permanent

95 Dr.A.Sivaranjani 29380913 130425 MBBS.,M.D., Pathology Senior Resident Permanent

96 Dr.Akshaya Kumari 23833579 142035 MBBS., Pathology Tutor Permanent 02 Years

97 Dr.M.Nivedha 81147039 122353 MBBS., Pathology Tutor Permanent 01 Year

98 Dr.Ponisha Lloyd 93633416 99233 MBBS., Pathology Tutor Permanent 01 Year

99 Dr.M.Indhuja 75351208 154226 MBBS., Pathology Tutor Permanent 01 Year

100 Dr.S. Gunaseelan 10355086 155429 MBBS., Pathology Tutor Permanent 01 Year

101 Dr.S.Abhijitha 37246659 177725 MBBS., Pathology Tutor Permanent 01 Year

102 Dr.M.Yokashivanjli 26155919 178170 MBBS., Pathology Tutor Permanent 4 Months 

103 Dr.T.Ezhil 59193023 151898 MBBS., Pathology Tutor Permanent 4 Months 

104 Dr.A.Aaleena Christy 62916141 146518 MBBS., Pathology Tutor Permanent 4 Months 

105 Dr.Ilanthamilan 76691298 173477 MBBS., Pathology Tutor Permanent 08 Months



106 Dr.R.Indhumathi 90904851 60489 MBBS., Pathology Tutor Permanent 08 Months

107 Dr. P.R. Thenmozhivalli 84383487 36282 MBBS., M.D., Microbiology Professor & HOD    Permanent 36 Years

108 Dr.Priya Santharam 01947431 61331 MBBS., M.D., Microbiology Professor Permanent 23 Years

109 Dr.Sony Paul 75590404 NM M.Sc.,Ph.D., Microbiology Professor Permanent 14 Years

110 Dr.I.Kannan 16982356 NM M.Sc.,Ph.D., Microbiology Associate Professor Permanent 15 Years

111 Dr. P. Savetha 38901312 87995 MBBS., M.D., Microbiology Associate Professor Permanent 12 Years

112 Dr.V.Preethi 19927466 84196 MBBS., M.D., Microbiology Associate Professor Permanent 13 Years

113 Dr. C.Malini Evangeline Rose 21602841 110175 MBBS., M.D., Microbiology Assistant Professor Permanent 7 Years

114 Dr.A.Divya Bharathi 58165115 122240 MBBS., M.D., Microbiology Assistant Professor Permanent 4 Years

115 Dr.J.Vignesh Chandran 62528896 111730 MBBS., M.D., Microbiology Assistant Professor Permanent 4 Years

116 Dr.A.Saranya 43554921 96591 MBBS., M.D., Microbiology Assistant Professor Permanent 4 Years

117 Dr.Fairoz Banu 90704334 121166 MBBS., M.D., Microbiology Assistant Professor Permanent 4 Years

118 Dr.L.Anitha 16856663 181300 MBBS., Microbiology Senior Resident Permanent 07 Months

119 Dr.S.Manoj Prabhu 86872282 153775 MBBS., Microbiology Senior Resident Permanent 11 Months

120 Dr. V. Punithvathi 67447551 117360 MBBS.,MD., Microbiology Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

121 Dr.S.Kabilan 36273087 178548 MBBS., Microbiology Senior Resident Permanent 10 Months

122 Dr.P.Hemapriya 57440907 183101 MBBS., Microbiology Senior Resident Permanent 08 Months

123 Dr.S.Priyanka 7315260 160279 MBBS., Microbiology Tutor Permanent 02 Years

124 Dr.M.Thilagavathy 13721138 89953 MBBS., Microbiology Tutor Permanent 01 Year

125 Dr.M.Manasha 74681363 128753 MBBS., Microbiology Tutor Permanent 01 Year

126 Dr.S.Priyanga 25067514 119440 MBBS., Microbiology Tutor Permanent 01 Year

127 Dr.M.Keerthana 90157216 178474 MBBS., Microbiology Tutor Permanent 7 Months



128 Dr.A.Mohamed Sulthan 98275556 146943 MBBS., Microbiology Tutor Permanent 4 Months 

129 Dr.Sayed Khader Nawaz Ahmed 49052151 69064 MBBS.,M.D., Forensic Medicine Professor & HOD    Permanent 21 Years

130 Dr. V.Murugesan 78078169 38168 MBBS.,M.D., Forensic Medicine Professor Permanent 31 Years

131 Dr.M.Jeya Prakash 40673287 133552 MBBS.,M.D., Forensic Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 01 Year

132 Dr.M.Mukesh 7540 7250 119731  MBBS., Forensic Medicine Senior Resident Permanent

133 Dr. M. Mahendran 62984774 124456  MBBS., Forensic Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 06 Years

134 Dr.S.Ragul Kannan 48165897 175472  MBBS., Forensic Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 02 Years

135 Dr.M.Karthick 46036848 178765  MBBS., Forensic Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 01 Year

136 Dr. S. Keerthana 35042140 198812 MBBS., Forensic Medicine Tutor Permanent 05 Months

137 Dr.P.Deepika 75492674 21098 MBBS., Forensic Medicine Tutor Permanent 03 Months 

138 Dr.S.Nandhini 03331865 134893  MBBS., Forensic Medicine Tutor Permanent 01 Year

139 Dr.Abishake Prasanna.K.K 47615514 190266  MBBS., Forensic Medicine Tutor Permanent 02 Months

140 Dr.K.Madhimitha 11664531 200043  MBBS., Forensic Medicine Tutor Permanent 04 Months

141 Dr.M.Dinesh Kumaran 48319441 200498  MBBS., Forensic Medicine Tutor Permanent 03 Months 

142 Dr.J.Prabakaran 24248933 72613 MBBS., MD., Community Medicine Professor & HOD    Permanent 11 Years

143 Dr. Ramesh Harihara Iyer 12700054 53620 MBBS., MD., Community Medicine Professor Permanent 31 Years

144 Dr. I. Selvaraj 3041633 40445 MBBS., MD.,
Community Medicine Professor

Permanent 17 Years

145 Dr. J. E. Jeffin Shanu  54057231 105200 MBBS., MD.,
Community Medicine Associate Professor

Permanent 06 Years

146 Dr. M. Ezhilvanan 4713330 NM M.Sc.,M.Phil, Ph.D.,
Community Medicine Associate Professor (Statistician)

Permanent 08 Years

147 Dr.R.Prashanth 95950553 115032 MBBS., MD.,
Community Medicine Assistant Professor

Permanent 07 Years

148 Dr.Ardra Merin George 54901336 180594 MBBS., MD.,
Community Medicine Assistant Professor

Permanent 05 Years

149 Dr.J.Divyaparvathy 17353590 126249 MBBS., MD.,
Community Medicine Assistant Professor

Permanent 05 Years



150 Dr.A.Vishalini 63738456 128510 MBBS., MD.,
Community Medicine Assistant Professor

Permanent 04 Years

151 Dr.M.Kowsalya 87457223 135730 MBBS., MD.,
Community Medicine Assistant Professor

Permanent 04 Years

152 Dr.Jagdeep Ramesh 51520920 110782 MBBS., MD.,
Community Medicine Assistant Professor

Permanent 05 Years

153 Dr.V.Srividhya 32600468 172016 MBBS.,
Community Medicine Lady Medical Officer Urban

Permanent 01 Year

154 Dr.S.Jayanthi Murali 98341696 58099 MBBS.,DGO.,
Community Medicine Lady Medical Officer Urban

Permanent 04 Years

155 Dr.T.Vinoth 20911361 136468 MBBS.,MD.,
Community Medicine Senior Resident

Permanent 03 Years

156 Dr.A.Rathibala 41135620 131161 MBBS.,MD.,
Community Medicine Senior Resident

Permanent 03 Years

157 Dr.B.Gayathri 49920335 138879 MBBS.,MD.,
Community Medicine Senior Resident

Permanent 02 Years

158 Dr. R. Shyamala 13117409 145286 MBBS.,MD., Community Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

159 Dr.R.Ashmitha Rajan 09196942 132815 MBBS.,MD., Community Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

160 Dr.R.Harishma 51315556 166041 MBBS.,MD., Community Medicine Tutor Permanent

161 Dr.N.S.Gowtham 06927141 153326 MBBS.,MD., Community Medicine Tutor Permanent

162 Dr.R.Gayathri 48045196 104902 MBBS.,
Community Medicine Tutor

Permanent 01 Year

163 Dr.M.Ramya 44031157 153708 MBBS.,
Community Medicine Tutor

Permanent 01 Year

164 Dr.B.Sharmila 75265158 134671 MBBS.,
Community Medicine Tutor

Permanent 01 Year

165 Dr.M.Visalini 41972449 98755 MBBS.,
Community Medicine Tutor

Permanent 01 Year

166 Dr.K.Anbu 22066022 128133 MBBS.,
Community Medicine Tutor

Permanent 4 Months 

167 Dr.A.Sheela 80730576 84817 MBBS.,
Community Medicine Tutor

Permanent 4 Months 

168 Dr.A.Sheeba Caroline 52054837 136307 MBBS.,
Community Medicine Tutor

Permanent 6 Months

169 Dr.Sajan George 55245226 119827 MBBS.,
Community Medicine Tutor

Permanent 4 Months 

170 Dr.N.Anuradha 30238479 71225 MBBS., M.D.,
General Medicine

Professor & HOD    Permanent 17 Years

171 Dr.K.B.Prasanna 78334999 36909 MBBS., M.D.,
General Medicine

Professor Permanent 17 Years



172 Dr.Chella Pandian 98294638 38898 MBBS., M.D.,
General Medicine

Professor Permanent 21 Years

173 Dr. S. Hari Sudan 26993737 77078 MBBS., M.D.,
General Medicine

Associate Professor Permanent 10 years

174 Dr. D.Rajasekar 42127836 77825 MBBS., MD., 
General Medicine

Associate Professor Permanent 10 years

175 Dr.R.V.Sridhar 99653638 44473 MBBS., MD.,
General Medicine

Associate Professor Permanent 24 Years

176 Dr.K.Muralidharan 53139781 35561 MBBS., MD.,
General Medicine

Associate Professor Permanent 19 Years

177 Dr. R. Gopal Kumar 60099917 50174 MBBS., MRCP.,
General Medicine

Associate Professor Permanent 12 Years

178 Dr.M.Maruthupandian 89342600 52176 MBBS., M.D.,
General Medicine

Associate Professor Permanent 05 Years

179 Dr.N.Khuda Baksh 54611094 197998 MBBS., M.D.,
General Medicine

Associate Professor Permanent 04 Years

180 Dr. D.Aishwarya 57445593 101421 MBBS., M.D.,
General Medicine

Assistant Professor Permanent 10 Years

181 Dr.T.Balaji 4033923 108725 MBBS., M.D.,
General Medicine

Assistant Professor Permanent 06 Years

182 Dr.K.C.Midun Chandar 87538081 92432 MBBS., M.D.,
General Medicine

Assistant Professor Permanent 05 Years

183 Dr.Raj Santan 75354103 86115 MBBS., M.D.,
General Medicine

Assistant Professor Permanent 09 Years

184 Dr.A.P.Goutham Kumar 55752943 134097 MBBS., M.D.,
General Medicine

Assistant Professor Permanent 04 Years

185 Dr.B.V.Kiran Kumar 9456579 97586 / 148463 MBBS., M.D.,
General Medicine

Assistant Professor Permanent 04 Years

186 Dr.R.Thilakh Babu 92335347 97398 MBBS., M.D.,
General Medicine

Assistant Professor Permanent 06 Years

187 Dr.R.Arun Raja 92123779 120817 MBBS., M.D.,
General Medicine

Assistant Professor Permanent 03 Years

188 Dr.G.Dharshana 97120982 121167 MBBS., M.D.,
General Medicine

Assistant Professor Permanent 04 Years

189 Dr.J.Jeyahar Jushantan 21795808 133330 MBBS., M.D.,
General Medicine

Assistant Professor Permanent 04 Years

190 Dr. J.Rishi Kumar 92728768 118913 MBBS., M.D.,
General Medicine

Assistant Professor Permanent 06 Years

191 Dr.Mimethashree 51833773 111335 MBBS., M.D.,D.M.,
General Medicine

Assistant Professor Permanent 03 Years

192 Dr.G.Ilaya Perumal 68455728 115928 MBBS., MD., 
General Medicine

Assistant Professor Permanent 04 Years

193 Dr. S. Aarifaa 97079903 131761 MBBS., MD., 
General Medicine

Assistant Professor Permanent 04 Years



194 Dr.D.Aravindan 08684855 137558 MBBS.,DNB.,
General Medicine

Assistant Professor Permanent 04 Years

195 Dr. Mohamed Kamil 86439634 100538 MBBS.,
General Medicine

Senior Resident Permanent 12 Years

196 Dr.C.D.Ramadesikan 57645898 68696 MBBS., Dip.in Diabetology
General Medicine

Senior Resident Permanent 15 Years

197 Dr.H.Mohammed Ayub Sulaiman 25246807 122088 MBBS., MD., 
General Medicine

Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

198 Dr.M.Anitha 62088073 140136 MBBS.,DNB.,
General Medicine

Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

199 Dr.A.Murali 16851332 116696 MBBS., M.D.,
General Medicine

Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

200 Dr.M.Rahul 18522513 147375 MBBS., M.D.,
General Medicine

Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

201 Dr.Ajeay 68815848 141617 MBBS., M.D.,
General Medicine

Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

202 Dr.Deshmukh Payal Anil 45320130 175212 MBBS., M.D.,
General Medicine

Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

203 Dr.Vonti Mitta Ismayeel 4984 5338 175318 MBBS., M.D.,
General Medicine

Senior Resident Permanent

204 Dr.N.Bharghav Reddy 35811741 201369 MBBS., M.D.,
General Medicine

Senior Resident Permanent

205 Dr.Amritha Manjubashini 39631089 155291 MBBS.,
General Medicine

Junior Resident Permanent 02 Months 

206 Dr.Vijay Sathya Narayanan 83226185 158595 MBBS.,DNB.,
General Medicine

Junior Resident Permanent

207 Dr.K.V.Naveen Prasad 91357903 146970 MBBS.,
General Medicine

Junior Resident Permanent 01 Year

208 Dr.R.Roobesh 86146410 148442 MBBS.,
General Medicine

Junior Resident Permanent 01 Year

209 Dr.V.Sankavi 37960663 118165 MBBS.,
General Medicine

Junior Resident Permanent 01 Year

210 Dr.D.Riya 73543284 155778 MBBS.,
General Medicine

Junior Resident Permanent 01 Year

211 Dr.M.S.Shebaz 77183645 161388 MBBS.,
General Medicine

Junior Resident Permanent 01 Year

212 Dr.M.Gouthamram 27751151 92933 MBBS.,
General Medicine

Junior Resident Permanent 05 Months

213 Dr.S.Arunkumar 07221134 118146 MBBS.,
General Medicine

Junior Resident Permanent 04 Months

214 Dr.S.Samitha 41785299 197688 MBBS.,
General Medicine

Junior Resident Permanent 04 Months

215 Dr.S.Shabnam Shameem Banu 46983005 149736 MBBS.,
General Medicine

Junior Resident Permanent 04 Months



216 Dr.M.Rabiah 42001788 177467 MBBS.,
General Medicine

Junior Resident Permanent 05 Months 

217 Dr.K.Thinagaran 66346780 37068 MBBS.,MS., General Surgery Professor & HOD    Permanent 26 Years

218 Dr. S.Habeeb Mohammed 22020085 69550 MBBS.,MS., General Surgery Professor Permanent 20 Years

219 Dr.R.Karunanithi 28914187 35645 MBBS.,MS., General Surgery Professor Permanent 24 Years

220 Dr.R.Natarajan 39673339 68214 MBBS., DNB General Surgery Professor Permanent 18 Years

221 Dr.Perumalla Rajasekar 66508952 88449 MBBS.,MS., General Surgery Professor Permanent 18 Years

222 Dr. P.Harishwaran 08372589 89895 MBBS.,MS., General Surgery Associate Professor Permanent 12 Years

223 Dr.T.Shajee Ganesh 64658633 84935 MBBS.,MS., General Surgery Associate Professor Permanent 11 Years

224 Dr.Murali Shanmugam 27093682 54778 MBBS.,MS., General Surgery Associate Professor Permanent 09 Years

225 Dr.Vijay Kalimuthu 69994628 81366 MBBS.,MS., General Surgery Associate Professor Permanent 15 Years

226 Dr. N. Sundharrajan 33368105 103056 MBBS.,MS., General Surgery Assistant Professor Permanent 10 Years

227 Dr. S.Preethiya 75204851 115835 MBBS.,MS., General Surgery Assistant Professor Permanent 06 Years

228 Dr.S.Venkata Krishnan 50406165 121515 MBBS.,MS., General Surgery Assistant Professor Permanent 05 Years

229 Dr.J.Abirami Krithiga 22841053 92728 MBBS.,MS., General Surgery Assistant Professor Permanent 06 Years

230 Dr.T.R.Raj Kumar 20657376 84460 MBBS.,M.S., General Surgery Assistant Professor Permanent 11 Years

231 Dr.Reshma Sattar 26944112 101167 MBBS.,M.S., General Surgery Assistant Professor Permanent 04 Years

232 Dr.Meenakshi Sundaram 78898522 100279 MBBS.,M.S., General Surgery Assistant Professor Permanent 06 Years

233 Dr.Adhiyaman Manimaran 20966428 129851 MBBS.,M.S., General Surgery Assistant Professor Permanent 04 Years

234 Dr.S.Maharaja 66909649 113025 MBBS.,M.S., General Surgery Assistant Professor Permanent 07 Years

235 Dr. G.Swaminathan 16115546 97726 MBBS.,M.S.,DNB., General Surgery Assistant Professor Permanent 05 Years

236 Dr. S. Saravanakumar 47149482 91603 MBBS.,M.S., General Surgery Assistant Professor Permanent 04 Years

237 Dr.Somanatha Sharma 98036245 92548 MBBS.,M.S., General Surgery Assistant Professor Permanent 07 Years



238 Dr.J.S.Athish Pranav 17046389 128976 MBBS.,M.S., General Surgery Assistant Professor Permanent 05 Years

239 Dr.M.Krishna Abhishek 93109010 149801 MBBS.,M.S., General Surgery Assistant Professor Permanent 05 Years

240 Dr.M.Abdul Azeez 40967036 135958 MBBS.,MS., General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent 04 Years

241 Dr.Jennifer 76941145 121165 MBBS.,M.S., General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent 04 Years

242 Dr.J.Samjaison 30912987 115151 MBBS.,DNB., General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent 04 Years

243 Dr.M.Vijay 85215453 147110 MBBS.,M.S., General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

244 Dr.Kabith Vajan 17579233 146465 MBBS.,MS., General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

245 Dr. K.Arun 54406288 130471 MBBS.,DNB., General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent 04 Years

246 Dr. C.S.Hemavardhini 86757208 131504 MBBS.,MS., General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

247 Dr.S.Bavadharini 80107057 155835 MBBS.,MS., General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

248 Dr.V.Lizzy Bindhiya 25575900 157938 MBBS.,MS., General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

249 Dr.U.Ahaziah Nicolus 89681545 162984 MBBS.,MS., General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

250 Dr.P.S.Rithesh Kumar 45618993 150680 MBBS.,MS., General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent

251 Dr.J.Hariharan 90044874 175991 MBBS., General Surgery Junior Resident Permanent 01 Year

252 Dr.M.Sanjith 37619781 169061 MBBS., General Surgery Junior Resident Permanent 01 Year

253 Dr.R.Kumudhini 88764390 150821 MBBS., General Surgery Junior Resident Permanent 01 Year

254 Dr.T.K.Chujitha 23781178 154674 MBBS., General Surgery Junior Resident Permanent 01 Year

255 Dr.R.Navaneetha 65319970 116154 MBBS, General Surgery Junior Resident Permanent 01 Year

256 Dr.A.L.Harikrishnan 16066607 171411 MBBS, General Surgery Junior Resident Permanent 10 Months

257 Dr.S.Prithivirajan 60093613 178073 MBBS, General Surgery Junior Resident Permanent 08 Months

258 Dr.R.Shyamraaj 70511259 181199 MBBS, General Surgery Junior Resident Permanent 08 Months

259 Dr.Bhuvana Rajan 21130907 187358 MBBS, General Surgery Junior Resident Permanent 08 Months



260 Dr.Ishana Ismail 22719873 77598 MBBS, General Surgery Junior Resident Permanent 08 Months

261 Dr.R.Namrutha Shree 99738072 171787 MBBS, General Surgery Junior Resident Permanent 03 Months 

262 Dr.S.Sathiya 71728324 82608 MBBS.,M.D., OBG Professor & HOD    Permanent 10 Years

263 Dr. Suvarchala Govada 94115178 12939 MBBS., MD., OBG Professor Permanent 26 Years

264 Dr. N. Kalpana 86109945 81490 MBBS, DGO., DNB(OG) OBG Associate Professor Permanent 08 Years

265 Dr. Meera Srinivasan 70781490 43873 MBBS., MS.,(OBG) OBG Associate Professor Permanent 09 Years

266 Dr.C.Swetha 52804704 90842 MBBS., MS.,(OBG) OBG Associate Professor Permanent 08 Years

267 Dr.V.M.Annith kumar 50518143 112047 MBBS.,MS(OBG) OBG Associate Professor Permanent 07 Years

268 Dr.Nandigam Santoshi 12974160 143556 MBBS, DNB(OG) OBG Assistant Professor Permanent 05 Years

269 Dr.G.Sughija 20419001 99595  MBBS.,MS., OBG Assistant Professor Permanent 06 Years

270 Dr.G.Rashmi 64972294 130266 MBBS.,MS.,(OBG) OBG Assistant Professor Permanent 05 Years

271 Dr.S.Suganya 75514548 105915 MBBS.,MS.,(OBG) OBG Assistant Professor Permanent 06 Years

272 Dr.B.Sugetha 53658095 103192 MBBS.,MS.,(OBG) OBG Assistant Professor Permanent 04 Years

273 Dr.K.Tharangini 17574445 128780 MBBS.,MS.,(OBG) OBG Assistant Professor Permanent 05 Years

274 Dr.T.S.Ashwinilakshmi 30581066 124611 MBBS.,MS.,(OBG) OBG Assistant Professor Permanent 04 Years

275 Dr.M.Kiruthikaa 83802957 131648 MBBS.,M.S.,OG., OBG Assistant Professor Permanent 04 Years

276 Dr.Ratna Tejaswi Papola 14037099 193042 MBBS.,M.S.,OG., OBG Assistant Professor Permanent 04 Years 8 Months

277 Dr.Vijayalakshmi U 68048752 117979 MBBS.,M.S.,DNB.,(OG) OBG Assistant Professor Permanent 04 Years

278 Dr.M.Uthra, 32953241 63519 MBBS.,DGO, OBG Senior Resident Permanent 05 Years

279 Dr.P.Nandhini 29553030 128953 MBBS.,M.S.,OG., OBG Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

280 Dr.Baireddy Mounika Reddy 70852655 101322 MBBS.,MS.,(OBG) OBG Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

281 Dr.Thumma Sushmitha 58884848 108530 MBBS.,MS.,(OBG) OBG Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years



282 Dr.P.Ashwini, M.S., 52847381 128912 MBBS.,MS.,(OBG) OBG Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

283 Dr.S.Ishwarya 03399965 165627 MBBS., OBG Junior Resident Permanent 02 Years

284 Dr.P.Nandhini 98327898 154847 MBBS., OBG Junior Resident Permanent 02 Years

285 Dr.N.Girija 55317838 103823 MBBS., OBG Junior Resident Permanent 08 Months

286 Dr.S.Ishwarya 67164267 182175 MBBS., OBG Junior Resident Permanent 08 Months

287 Dr.Anigani Kavya 97978166 197456 MBBS., OBG Junior Resident Permanent 11 Months

288 Dr. I.Jenson 27813336 77882 MBBS.,M.S Othopaedics Professor & HOD    Permanent 15 Years

289 Dr. P.Radhakrishnan 76039995 94681 MBBS.,M.S.,(Ortho) Othopaedics Professor Permanent 11 Years

290 Dr. E.Sathish Balaji 56670572 101385 MBBS.,MS (Ortho) Othopaedics Associate Professor Permanent 09 Years

291 Dr. Mukunth 60586698 73794 MBBS.,M.S Othopaedics Associate Professor Permanent 14 Years

292 Dr.A.Mani 77395442 98278 MBBS.,M.S Othopaedics Associate Professor Permanent 09 Years

293 Dr.B.Balaji 61113671 100271 MBBS.,M.S.,(Ortho) Othopaedics Assistant Professor Permanent 04 Years

294 Dr.Ankith Chacko 72192748 175841 MBBS., D.Ortho.,DNB
(Ortho) Othopaedics Assistant Professor Permanent 05 Years

295 Dr.Santhosh Srinivasan 20325892 110709 MBBS.,M.S.,(Ortho) Othopaedics Assistant Professor Permanent 05 Years

296 Dr.U.M.VijayKrishna
 53359658 73973 MBBS., D.Ortho.,DNB

(Ortho) Othopaedics Assistant Professor Permanent 16 Years

297 DR.T.Kamalesh 662546343 144815 MBBS.,M.S.,(Ortho) Othopaedics Assistant Professor Permanent 05 Years

298 Dr.M Mahesh 50173487 131693 MBBS.,DNB Othopaedics Assistant Professor Permanent 03 Years

299 Dr.K.V.Bharathi Raja 59879991 92440 MBBS.,M.S.,(Ortho) Othopaedics Assistant Professor Permanent 03 Years

300 Dr.A.Venkadesh 25268227 125632 MBBS.,DNB., Othopaedics Assistant Professor Permanent 03 Years

301 Dr.M.Vishal 58840090 139955 MBBS.,M.S.,(Ortho) Othopaedics Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

302 Dr.P.Balamurugan 19383004 122692 MBBS.,M.S.,(Ortho) Othopaedics Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

303 Dr.M.Aravindan, M.S., 37425226 133828 MBBS.,M.S.,(Ortho) Othopaedics Senior Resident Permanent 01 Year



304 Dr.M.Arivazhagan 63835942 154893 MBBS.,M.S.,(Ortho) Othopaedics Senior Resident Permanent

305 Dr.Gadireddy Vamsi Krishna 
Reddy 19219341 165466 MBBS.,M.S.,(Ortho) Othopaedics Senior Resident Permanent

306 Dr.D.Mohan Kumar 03980302 146032 MBBS., Othopaedics Junior Resident Permanent 01 Year

307 Dr.M.Bharath Koushik 19625343 166691 MBBS., Othopaedics Junior Resident Permanent 01 Year

308 Dr.S.Mohammed Mukthar 27775935 146867 MBBS., Othopaedics Junior Resident Permanent 01 Year

309 Dr.R.S.Ganesh Prasath 93854398 176115 MBBS., Othopaedics Junior Resident Permanent 08 Months

310 Dr.Kunnai Tony Jaton 97263424 91840 MBBS., Othopaedics Junior Resident Permanent 08 Months

311 Dr.G.Hari Kishore 12102383 172765 MBBS., Othopaedics Junior Resident Permanent 08 Months

312 Dr.Ramyaa Rajendiran 84726979 67933 MBBS., M.D., Paediatrics Professor & HOD Permanent 11 Years

313 Dr.T.Ravichandran 53332221 41330 MBBS., M.D.,DCH., Paediatrics Professor Permanent 29 Years

314 Dr.S.Karthick 67096141 81371 MBBS., MD., Paediatrics Associate Professor Permanent 08 Years

315 Dr.C.Selvakumar 22068691 76233 MBBS., MD., Paediatrics Associate Professor Permanent 08 Years

316 Dr.J.Judy Veronica 77572612 113552 MBBS., M.D Paediatrics Associate Professor Permanent 07 Years

317 Dr.Muthaiya Periyakaruppan 25293285 92162 MBBS., MD., Paediatrics Assistant Professor Permanent 08 Years

318 Dr.P.Rakesh 95178187 92461 MBBS., MD., Paediatrics Assistant Professor Permanent 04 Years

319 Dr.N.Sobana 46969727 103416 MBBS., MD., Paediatrics Assistant Professor Permanent 05 Years

320 Dr.V.Aarti 79755167 69386 MBBS., MD., Paediatrics Assistant Professor Permanent 06 Years

321 Dr.A.Kiruthiga 63642080 180063 MBBS., MD., Paediatrics Assistant Professor Permanent 04 Years

322 Dr.K.N.Karthic Suman Nath 95018417 73524 MBBS., DCH Paediatrics Assistant Professor Permanent 14 Years

323 Dr.P.Sridevi 91293214 123645 MBBS., M.D., Paediatrics Assistant Professor Permanent 03 Years

324 Dr.Prasanna Kumaran 69305545 145496 MBBS., M.D., Paediatrics Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

325 Dr.Abdul Rafih Ameen 05022240 139722 MBBS., M.D., Paediatrics Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years



326 Dr.I.Gokul Krishnan 71065774 145815 MBBS., M.D., Paediatrics Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

327 Dr.S.Maunika 06661399 137250 MBBS., M.D., Paediatrics Senior Resident Permanent

328 Dr.Z.Subin Hussain 18780690 148041 MBBS., Paediatrics Junior Resident Permanent 02 Years

329 Dr.M.Sakthivel 06531806 142807 MBBS., Paediatrics Junior Resident Permanent 01 Year

330 Dr.Sruthi Sampath 18641241 151944 MBBS., Paediatrics Junior Resident Permanent 01 Year

331 Dr.G.Rajkumar 29741422 117565 MBBS., Paediatrics Junior Resident Permanent 01 Year

332 Dr.S.Suresh 87694943 85602 MBBS., Paediatrics Junior Resident Permanent 11 Months

333 Dr.J.Blessy Amala Risha 55537076 167136 MBBS., Paediatrics Junior Resident Permanent 08 Months

334 Dr.N.Shruthika 70200158 179333 MBBS., Paediatrics Junior Resident Permanent 11 Months

335 Dr.S.Chandriga 09884958 32920 MBBS.,M.S (Ophthal) Ophthalmology Professor & HOD Permanent 38 Years

336 Dr. M.Krithika 84362408 109590 MBBS.,M.S (Ophthal) Ophthalmology Associate Professor Permanent 08 Years

337 Dr.Prabhu Chaithanya 34672662 APMC/FMR/78495 MBBS.,MS., Ophthalmology Associate Professor Permanent 09 Years

338 Dr.T.Prem Sai 98893138 113061 MBBS.,MS., Ophthalmology Assistant Professor Permanent 08 Years

339 Dr.Sharmila Devi 10334769 92466 MBBS.,MS., Ophthalmology Assistant Professor Permanent 06 Years

340 Dr. Swetha Sridharan 78213491 121580 MBBS.,MS., Ophthalmology Assistant Professor Permanent
04 Years

341 Dr.Niranjan Karthick Senthil 
Kumar 81985901 145384 MBBS.,MS., Ophthalmology Senior Resident Permanent

03 Years

342 Dr.Pratheeba Muthalagan 94891461 93681 MBBS.,MS., Ophthalmology Senior Resident Permanent 09 Years

343 Dr.M.Saradha 57375150 141807 MBBS.,MS., Ophthalmology Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

344 Dr.S.S.Sakthi Saravan 31374493 156892 MBBS.,DNB Ophthalmology Junior Resident Permanent

345 Dr.K.Janani 22066570 155006 MBBS., Ophthalmology Junior Resident Permanent 02 Years

346 Dr.T.Anjukaa 46227873 159068 MBBS., Ophthalmology Junior Resident Permanent 02 Years

347 Dr.Kondru Roshitha Gagarin 56099314 181466 MBBS., Ophthalmology Junior Resident Permanent 01 Year



348 Dr.V.R.Ragul 81900338 171526 MBBS., Ophthalmology Junior Resident Permanent 01 Year

349 Dr.S.Maanushri 65897617 178277 MBBS., Ophthalmology Junior Resident Permanent 08 Months

350 Dr.Dora Elsa Cherian 01247164 197993 MBBS., Ophthalmology Junior Resident Permanent 08 Months

351 Dr.N.Nagendran 03488282 68194 MBBS.,DLO.,DNB., ENT Professor & HOD    Permanent 18 Years

352 Dr.A.Sivakumar 62621779 44888 MBBS.,DNB.,DLO., ENT Professor Permanent 31 Years

353 Dr. Poornima  90707640 150522 MBBS.,MS ENT Associate Professor Permanent 06 Years

354 Dr.G.Kalpana 91493429 81014 MBBS., DLO.,DNB., ENT Assistant Professor Permanent 04 Years

355 Dr.S.Mohan Raj 42181314 127333 MBBS.,MS., ENT Assistant Professor Permanent 04 Years

356 Dr.S.Senbagadevi 46392633 116904 MBBS.,MS., ENT Assistant Professor Permanent 03 Years

357 Dr. S.Prathana Seles 45244077 110627 MBBS., DLO ENT Senior Resident Permanent 06 Years

358 Dr. S. Veeraraman 32221535 130875 MBBS.,M.S., ENT Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

359 Dr.R.Dinesh Ram 5574 6905 141433 MBBS.,M.S., ENT Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

360 Dr.G.Adithya 48521787 181460 MBBS., ENT Junior Resident Permanent 01 Year

361 Dr.B.Achutha Lakshmi 37934595 149058 MBBS., ENT Junior Resident Permanent 08 Months

362 Dr.I.Guru Bharath 42950410 69834 MBBS., MD., Radio-Diagnosis Professor & HOD    Permanent 18 Years

363 Dr. N.Arunkumar 38663078 75885 MBBS., MD., Radio-Diagnosis Professor Permanent 12 Years

364 Dr.M.P.Shiva Shankar 31854892 87345 MBBS., M.D., Radio-Diagnosis Associate Professor Permanent 09 Years

365 Dr. Arul Yagappa 84982629 73168 MBBS., M.D., Radio-Diagnosis Associate Professor Permanent 07 Years

366 Dr.P.Mohnish 49515970 94268 MBBS., M.D., Radio-Diagnosis Assistant Professor Permanent 08 Years

367 Dr.S.Gautham Shankar 96267920 139078 MBBS., MD., Radio-Diagnosis Assistant Professor Permanent 05 Years

368 Dr.S.Rakesh Sankaran 40114593 133685 MBBS., MD., Radio-Diagnosis Assistant Professor Permanent 04 Years

369 Dr.J.Anandakumar 25861286 34250 MBBS., DMRD Radio-Diagnosis Senior Resident Permanent 10 Years



370 Dr.J.Arul Jabez 15683618 140361 MBBS.,MD.,DNB., Radio-Diagnosis Senior Resident Permanent 04 Years

371 Dr.Aslam Malik 33814701 115009 MBBS., M.D., Radio-Diagnosis Senior Resident Permanent 04 Years

372 Dr.M.Lokesh 06081398 131421 MBBS., M.D., Radio-Diagnosis Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

373 Dr.B.Kaveri 57698718 136833 MBBS., M.D., Radio-Diagnosis Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

374 Dr.Kadiri Vinay 09957774 APMC/FMR/95025 MBBS., M.D., Radio-Diagnosis Senior Resident Permanent

375 Dr.Rahul Thangavel 95494978 127104 MBBS., Radio-Diagnosis Junior Resident Permanent 01 Year

376 Dr.M.Aswanth 03896884 171612 MBBS., Radio-Diagnosis Junior Resident Permanent 01 Year

377 Dr.M.Shanthi 56940571 111828 MBBS., Radio-Diagnosis Junior Resident Permanent 08 Months

378 Dr.S.Daisy Evangeline 42378227 175055 MBBS., Radio-Diagnosis Junior Resident Permanent 11 Months

379 Dr.V.Pankajavalli 65281704 36788 MBBS., M.D.,D.A., Anaesthesiology Professor & HOD    Permanent 25 Years

380 Dr.S.Sivakumar 97205240 79787 MBBS., MD., Anaesthesiology Professor Permanent 15 Years

381 Dr. R.Manimaran 60164202 89355 MBBS., MD., Anaesthesiology Professor Permanent 15 Years

382 Dr.M.Kawin Kumar,MD., 31120568 98587 MBBS.,MD., Anaesthesiology Professor Permanent 08 Years

383 Dr. Vinodh Mani 50754046 103765 MBBS., MD., Anaesthesiology Associate Professor Permanent 10 Years

384 Dr.Aduru Krishna Murthy, 29187540 48803 MBBS., MD Anaesthesiology Associate Professor Permanent 08 Years

385 Dr.A.Chidambaram 42575320 48757 MBBS., MD Anaesthesiology Associate Professor Permanent 09 Years

386 Dr. B. Kiruthika, 88963834 104332 MBBS., MD Anaesthesiology Assistant Professor Permanent 09 Years

387 Dr.M.Bastina Jenoffia 83257470 121685 MBBS., MD., Anaesthesiology Assistant Professor Permanent 05 Years

388 Dr.Paul Rafson 13988717 116151 MBBS.,MD., Anaesthesiology Assistant Professor Permanent 04 Years

389 Dr.Hemachander Sridharan 85618862 121894 MBBS.,M.D., Anaesthesiology Assistant Professor Permanent 05 Years

390 Dr.A.Kanimozhi 30176383 128385 MBBS.,M.D., Anaesthesiology Assistant Professor Permanent 04 Years

391 Dr.B.Chandravathi 48546061 109863 MBBS., DNB. Anaesthesiology Assistant Professor Permanent 04 Years



392 Dr.V.Nivedha 31540396 123997 MBBS., MD., Anaesthesiology Assistant Professor Permanent 05 Years

393 Dr.R.Rajapriya 29298001 120644 MBBS., MD., Anaesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

394 Dr.U.Surya 29705867 137707 MBBS., MD., Anaesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

395 Dr.S.D.Surendira Rajan 72704350 116136 MBBS., MD., Anaesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

396 Dr. A. Dhivya Bharathi 85748454 139170 MBBS., MD., Anaesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

397 Dr.S.Manoj 33418620 134217 MBBS., MD., Anaesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

398 Dr.Barath Srikanth B 68432972 119123 MBBS., MD., Anaesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

399 Dr.M.Dharani 66042523 166568 MBBS., MD., Anaesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

400 Dr. D.Anandasekar 52016458 38771 MBBS., DA Anaesthesiology Junior Resident Permanent 09 Years

401 Dr.K.Pradeep 26274126 165159 MBBS., MD., Anaesthesiology Junior Resident Permanent 03 Years

402 Dr.Sanofer Akbar Ali 34271985 131211 MBBS., Anaesthesiology Junior Resident Permanent 01 Year

403 Dr.S.Keerthana 42104463 154042 MBBS., Anaesthesiology Junior Resident Permanent 01 Year

404 Dr.S.K.Ashika 40761259 174751 MBBS., Anaesthesiology Junior Resident Permanent 08 Months

405 Dr.Tarini Dinesh 44987871 193207 MBBS., Anaesthesiology Junior Resident Permanent 11 Months

406 Dr.Jackin Moses 24118782 90913 MBBS., M.D Respiratory Medicine Professor & HOD    Permanent 14 Years

407 Dr.M.Sathish Kumar 81822017 94740 MBBS., M.D., Respiratory Medicine Professor Permanent 13 Years

408 Dr.V.Pranavi 39331467 130075 MBBS., M.D., Respiratory Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 04 Years

409 Dr.P.Anushanthini 79285025 131126 MBBS., M.D., Respiratory Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

410 Dr.V.B.Mahesh 99371925 129207 MBBS., Respiratory Medicine Junior Resident Permanent 01 Year

411 Dr.N.K.Vignesh 63171208 116608 MBBS., Respiratory Medicine Junior Resident Permanent 01 Year

412 Dr.V.Dhinil 08313207 109640 MBBS., Respiratory Medicine Junior Resident Permanent 08 Months

413 Dr.U.Kowsalya 84581097 176490 MBBS., Respiratory Medicine Junior Resident Permanent 08 Months



414 Dr.S.Karthik Raja 14885816 85508 MBBS., MD DVL Professor & HOD    Permanent 10 Years

415 Dr. Amalraja 93787441 35868 MBBS., MD DVL Professor    Permanent 35 Years

416 Dr.G.P.Rekha 53514262 106919 MBBS., MD DVL Associate Professor Permanent 08 Years

417 Dr. R.Prashanthi 11243106 96270 MBBS., MD DVL Assistant Professor Permanent 11 Years

418 Dr. K.P.R.Chinthaamani 27469085 109268 MBBS., MD DVL Assistant Professor Permanent 03 Years

419 Dr. M. Sri Krishna Priya 65468835 139989 MBBS., MD DVL Senior Resident Permanent 04 Years

420 Dr.T.Susritha 12760096 175038 MBBS., MD DVL Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

421 Dr.J.Nabeel Ahamed 70848291 110492 MBBS., MD DVL Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

422 Dr.K.Sushmitha 41584703 171102 MBBS., DVL Junior Resident Permanent 01 Year

423 Dr.Challa Tejaswi 92136388 182908 MBBS., DVL Junior Resident Permanent 01 Year

424 Dr.B.Saranya 88206191 124861 MBBS., DVL Junior Resident Permanent 11 Months

425 Dr.R.Priyavarshini 91326767 171834 MBBS., DVL Junior Resident Permanent 11 Months 

426 Dr.G.Umesh 91413605 92998 MBBS., MD., Psychiatry Professor & HOD    Permanent 12 Years

427 Dr.S.Arun Kumar 49307715 73162 MBBS., MD., Psychiatry Associate Professor Permanent 09 Years

428 Dr.S.Bharathy 51798585 128858 MBBS., MD., Psychiatry Assistant Professor Permanent 04 Years

429 Dr.A.Rizvia 35426761 141953 MBBS., MD., Psychiatry Senior Resident Permanent 03 Years

430 Dr.G.Sasidharani 51999778 135578 MBBS., MD., Psychiatry Senior Resident Permanent 02 Years

431 Dr. K. Praveen Kumar 89360870 92301 MBBS., Psychiatry Junior Resident Permanent 10 Years

432 Dr.Vinitha 29258158 197766 MBBS., Psychiatry Junior Resident Permanent 06 Months

433 Ms.M.P.Fincy 36771914 NM M.Sc., Psychiatry Clinical Psychologist Permanent 07 Months


